
Acknowledgement Number: Date of filing: 
 

 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1 (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR- 4(SUGAM), ITR-5, ITR-6, ITR-7 filed 

and verified] 
(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

 
Assessment Year 

2022-23 

PAN  

Name  

 
Address 

 

Status  Form Number  

Filed u/s  e-Filing Acknowledgement Number  

 
Ta

xa
bl

e 
In

co
m

e 
an

d 
Ta

x 
de

ta
ils

 

Current Year business loss, if any    1  

Total Income   

Book Profit under MAT, where applicable    2  

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable    3  

Net tax payable    4  

Interest and Fee Payable    5  

Total tax, interest and Fee payable    6  

Taxes Paid    7  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)    8  

 
Ac

cr
et

ed
 In

co
m

e &
 Ta

x 
De

ta
ils

 Accreted Income as per section 115TD    9  

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD   10  

Interest payable u/s 115TE   11  

Additional Tax and interest payable   12  

Tax and interest paid   13  

(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)   14  

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on    from IP address   and verified 

by   having PAN   on  using Electronic 

Verification Code    generated through       mode. 

 

System Generated 

Barcode/QR code 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

 

424962380120822

424962380120822

12-Aug-2022

AJNPC0981G

VIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY

C/o Rani Sweets , Ranchi sadar , RANCHI , RANCHI , 35-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 834001

Individiual

139(5)-Revised

ITR-2

0

8,33,210

0

8,33,210

81,890

0

81,890

1,05,110

(-) 23,220

0

0

0

0

0

0

12-Aug-2022 15:26:05 49.37.75.184

VIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY AJNPC0981G 12-Aug-2022

XG4TMD4YXI Aadhaar OTP

AJNPC0981G0242496238012082216a1158f60d3fbb5aab9c7a666138afeec44472b




