PAN Nam Add: Statu	e VIKASH KUMAR CHOUDHARY C/o Rani Sweets , Ranchi sadar , RANCHI , RANCHI , 35-	-Jharkhand , 91-INDIA , 834001 Form Number	
Add	C/o Rani Sweets , Ranchi sadar , RANCHI , RANCHI , 35-		
Statı	ess		
	s Individiual	Form Number	
Filed			ITR-2
	Filed u/s 139(5)-Revised e-Filing Acknowledgeme		424962380120822
	Current Year business loss, if any	1	C
	Total Income		8,33,210
etails	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable	2	C
Taxable Income and Tax details	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable	3	8,33,210
ne and	Net tax payable	4	81,890
lncon	Interest and Fee Payable	5	(
axable	Total tax, interest and Fee payable	6	81,890
Ľ	Taxes Paid	7	1,05,110
	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (6-7)	त्यमेव जयते 💮 8	(-) 23,220
<u>s</u>	Accreted Income as per section 115TD	9	(
ax Details	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD	10	(
&Tax	Interest payable u/s 115TE	11	(
Accreted Income & T	Additional Tax and interest payable	12	C
eted Ir	Tax and interest paid	13	C
Accr	(+) Tax Payable / (-) Refundable (12-13)	14	C

Date of filing: 12-Aug-2022

System Generated

Verification Code XG4TMD4YXI generated through

Barcode/QR code



AJNPC0981G0242496238012082216a1158f60d3fbb5aab9c7a666138afeec44472b

Aadhaar OTP

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU